
CA Foundation Sampurna Jan 2026
LECTURE PLANNER - ACCOUNTING

S NO Unit name Chapter Name Subtopics Lecture Total
Lecture Date

1 Accounts: Basics
Basics of Accounting Introduction & Basics of Accounting 1

2
Basics of Accounting Basics of Accounting 2

2 Accounting Process

Journal Conceptual Clarity 1

13

Journal Nature and Types of Entries 2
Journal Nature and Types of Entries 3
Journal Concept & Questions 4
Journal Concept Of GST 5
Journal Concept Of GST 6
Journal Accounting Equation 7
Ledger Concept & Questions 8

Trial Balance Concept & Questions 9
Subsidiary Books Single & Double Col CB 10

Cash Book Double & Triple Col CB 11
Cash Book Petty Cash Book 12
Cash Book Petty Cash Book 13

3 Depreciation

Depreciation Conceptual Clarity, SLM Method 1

7

Depreciation WDV Method 2
Depreciation Provision for Depreciation Method 3
Depreciation Concepts & Questions 4
Depreciation Concepts & Questions 5
Depreciation Concepts & Questions 6
Depreciation Revaluation & Questions 7

4 Bills of Exchange &
Promissory Notes

Bills of Exchange & Promissory
Notes Conceptual Clarity & Cases 1

5

Bills of Exchange & Promissory
Notes Different Cases & Questions 2

Bills of Exchange & Promissory
Notes Different Cases & Questions 3

Bills of Exchange & Promissory
Notes Different Cases & Questions 4

Bills of Exchange & Promissory
Notes Accomodation Bill & Questions 5

5 Bank Reconciliation
Statement

Bank Reconciliation Statement Conceptual Clarity 1

4
Bank Reconciliation Statement Questions 2
Bank Reconciliation Statement Questions 3
Bank Reconciliation Statement Questions 4

6 Final A/cs of Sole
Proprietor

Final A/cs of Sole Proprietor Conceptual Clarity 1

10

Final A/cs of Sole Proprietor Questions 2
Final A/cs of Sole Proprietor Adjustments & Questions 3
Final A/cs of Sole Proprietor Adjustments & Questions 4
Final A/cs of Sole Proprietor Adjustments & Questions 5
Final A/cs of Sole Proprietor Adjustments & Questions 6
Final A/cs of Sole Proprietor Questions 7
Final A/cs of Sole Proprietor Questions 8
Final A/cs of Sole Proprietor Manufacturing A/c, Questions 9
Final A/cs of Sole Proprietor Questions 10

7 Accounting Process

Rectification of Error Conceptual Clarity 1

4
Rectification of Error Questions 2
Rectification of Error Questions 3
Rectification of Error Questions 4

8 Accounts from Incomplete
Records

Accounts from Incomplete Records Conceptual Clarity: Net Worth Method 1

6

Accounts from Incomplete Records Questions 2
Accounts from Incomplete Records Conceptual Clarity: Final Accounts Method 3
Accounts from Incomplete Records Questions 4
Accounts from Incomplete Records Questions 5
Accounts from Incomplete Records Questions 6

9 Inventories

Inventories Conceptual Clarity 1

5
Inventories Questions 2
Inventories Questions 3
Inventories Questions 4
Inventories Questions 5

10 Non-Profit Organisation

Non-Profit Organisation 1

7

Non-Profit Organisation Special Items - Treatment 2
Non-Profit Organisation Questions 3
Non-Profit Organisation Questions 4
Non-Profit Organisation Questions 5
Non-Profit Organisation Questions 6
Non-Profit Organisation Questions 7

Introduction of Partnership
Accounts Conceptual Clarity 1

Conceptual Clarity, Receipts & Payment Acc

Wednesday, July 2, 2025
Thursday, July 3, 2025
Monday, July 7, 2025
Tuesday, July 8, 2025

Wednesday, July 9, 2025
Thursday, July 10, 2025
Monday, July 14, 2025
Tuesday, July 15, 2025

Wednesday, July 16, 2025
Thursday, July 17, 2025
Monday, July 21, 2025
Tuesday, July 22, 2025

Wednesday, July 23, 2025
Thursday, July 24, 2025
Monday, July 28, 2025
Tuesday, July 29, 2025

Wednesday, July 30, 2025
Thursday, July 31, 2025
Monday, August 4, 2025
Tuesday, August 5, 2025

Wednesday, August 6, 2025
Thursday, August 7, 2025

Monday, August 11, 2025

Tuesday, August 12, 2025

Wednesday, August 13, 2025

Thursday, August 14, 2025

Monday, August 18, 2025

Tuesday, August 19, 2025
Wednesday, August 20, 2025
Thursday, August 21, 2025
Monday, August 25, 2025
Tuesday, August 26, 2025

Wednesday, August 27, 2025
Thursday, August 28, 2025
Monday, September 1, 2025
Tuesday, September 2, 2025

Wednesday, September 3, 2025
Thursday, September 4, 2025

Friday, September 5, 2025
Saturday, September 6, 2025
Monday, September 8, 2025
Tuesday, September 9, 2025

Wednesday, September 10, 2025
Thursday, September 11, 2025

Friday, September 12, 2025
Saturday, September 13, 2025
Monday, September 15, 2025
Tuesday, September 16, 2025

Wednesday, September 17, 2025
Thursday, September 18, 2025

Friday, September 19, 2025
Saturday, September 20, 2025
Monday, September 22, 2025
Tuesday, September 23, 2025

Wednesday, September 24, 2025
Thursday, September 25, 2025

Friday, September 26, 2025
Saturday, September 27, 2025
Monday, September 29, 2025
Tuesday, September 30, 2025
Wednesday, October 1, 2025
Thursday, October 2, 2025

Friday, October 3, 2025

Saturday, October 4, 2025
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11 Partnership Accounts

Introduction of Partnership
Accounts Basic Concepts & Questions 2

22

Introduction of Partnership
Accounts Basic Concepts & Questions 3

Introduction of Partnership
Accounts Basic Concepts & Questions 4

Treatment of Goodwill Basic Concepts & Questions 5
Treatment of Goodwill Basic Concepts & Questions 6
Treatment of Goodwill Basic Concepts & Questions 7

Admission of New Partner Basic Concepts & Questions 8
Admission of New Partner Basic Concepts & Questions 9
Admission of New Partner Basic Concepts & Questions 10
Admission of New Partner Basic Concepts & Questions 11

Retirement & Death of Partner Basic Concepts & Questions 12
Retirement & Death of Partner Basic Concepts & Questions 13
Retirement & Death of Partner Basic Concepts & Questions 14
Retirement & Death of Partner Basic Concepts & Questions 15
Retirement & Death of Partner Basic Concepts & Questions 16
Retirement & Death of Partner Basic Concepts & Questions 17

Dissolution of Firm Basic Concepts & Questions 18
Dissolution of Firm Basic Concepts & Questions 19
Dissolution of Firm Basic Concepts & Questions 20
Dissolution of Firm Basic Concepts & Questions 21
Dissolution of Firm Basic Concepts & Questions 22

12 Company Accounts

Introduction to Company Accounts Basic Concepts 1

14

Issue, Forfeiture & Reissue Basic Concepts & Questions 1
Issue, Forfeiture & Reissue Basic Concepts & Questions 2
Issue, Forfeiture & Reissue Basic Concepts & Questions 3
Issue, Forfeiture & Reissue Basic Concepts & Questions 4
Issue, Forfeiture & Reissue Basic Concepts & Questions 5

Issue of Debentures Basic Concepts & Questions 1
Issue of Debentures Basic Concepts & Questions 2
Bonus & Right Issue Basic Concepts & Questions 1
Bonus & Right Issue Basic Concepts & Questions 2

Redemption of Debentures Basic Concepts & Questions 1
Redemption of Debentures Basic Concepts & Questions 2

Redemption of Preference Shares Basic Concepts & Questions 1
Redemption of Preference Shares Basic Concepts & Questions 2

13 Theoretical Framework Theoretical Framework Basic Concepts 1 1

Monday, October 6, 2025

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

Wednesday, October 8, 2025

Thursday, October 9, 2025
Friday, October 10, 2025

Saturday, October 11, 2025
Monday, October 13, 2025
Tuesday, October 14, 2025

Wednesday, October 15, 2025
Thursday, October 16, 2025

Friday, October 17, 2025
Saturday, October 18, 2025
Monday, October 20, 2025
Tuesday, October 21, 2025

Wednesday, October 22, 2025
Thursday, October 23, 2025

Friday, October 24, 2025
Saturday, October 25, 2025
Monday, October 27, 2025
Tuesday, October 28, 2025

Wednesday, October 29, 2025
Thursday, October 30, 2025

Friday, October 31, 2025
Saturday, November 1, 2025
Monday, November 3, 2025
Tuesday, November 4, 2025

Wednesday, November 5, 2025
Thursday, November 6, 2025

Friday, November 7, 2025
Saturday, November 8, 2025
Monday, November 10, 2025
Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Wednesday, November 12, 2025
Thursday, November 13, 2025

Friday, November 14, 2025
Saturday, November 15, 2025


